
NURSERY

PP-I

PP-II

I

II

III

IV

V

VI

VII

VIII

IX

X

TRANSPORTATION FEE ₹ 13,000.00

57,000

50,000

51,000

48,000

49,000

43,000

45,000

41,000

42,000

40,000

41,000

38,000

40,000

EKASHILA ANGELS SCHOOL

FEE PARTICULARS (2026-27)

CLASS

(Srinagarcolony, Mahabubabad Mandal & District)

Fee


