

EKASHILA ANGELS SCHOOL

(Srinagarcolony, Mahabubabad Mandal & District)

FEE PARTICULARS (2026-27)

CLASS	Fee
NURSERY	38,000
PP-I	40,000
PP-II	40,000
I	41,000
II	41,000
III	42,000
IV	43,000
V	45,000
VI	48,000
VII	49,000
VIII	50,000
IX	51,000
X	57,000

TRANSPORTATION FEE

₹ 13,000.00